I
READ INSTRUC DONS CAREFULLY Approved by 0MB
BEFORE PROCEEDING F EDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMM ISSION 30°)589
REMITTANCE ADVICE Page No1 of1
FORM 159
(I)LOCKBO SPECIALUSEONLY
%__• FCCUSEOLY
SECTION A- PA\ER INFORMATION

COlE
FEE DUE FOR FEE
TYPE CODE IN
(‘Th I IF,,IkI I A
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
(A) (B) (C)
I o o o 1 $ FOR FCC USE ONLY
TOTAL AMOUNT
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, REMITTED WITH THIS FOR FCC USE ONLY
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE. APPI IflATIflN
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED $
REMITTANCE.
FCC 302-AM
APPLICATION FOR AM
FOR
FCC
USE
ONLY
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FILEN// 9 5 /&4M
(B)
FEE MULTIPLE
(C)
I°°° 1 I H ‘-
FOR FCC USE ONLY
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
SECTION II - APPLICANT INFORMATION
1. NAME OF APPLICANT
Ge Ijinmilt .t
MAILING ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP CODEIarip FL 33622
2. This application is for:
[7] Commercial J Noncommercial
RI AM Directional t1 AM Non-Directional
Call letters Community of License Construction Permit File No. Modification of Construction Expiration Date of Last
Permit File No(s). Construction PermitWHBO Largo FL BP-20150820ABS 03/222019